James & Nicholson

JN515 Ladies' Bike-T Full Zip

HAMES &
nicHOLsOnNn

Available colours

Weightin g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs. per
outer packaging)

measurements in cm
1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:

1/2 bottom width:
front length from
shoulder:

length back from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

™ black/white (blackC, white)
B8 bright-pink/titan (806M, 426U)
B tomato/black (blacke, 186C)

150g
1/50

S
46,00 cm
40,00 cm
45,00 cm
59,00 cm

66,00 cm

30,00 cm

1569
1/50

M
49,00 cm
43,00 cm
48,00 cm
60,00 cm

67,00 cm

31,00 cm

. bright-blue/bright-yellow (3005c, 809M)
. bright-yellow/bright-blue (809M, 3005C)

Sporty cycling jersey for ladies

Moisture-regulating and quick-drying

Light and comfortable

Anatomical fit

Raglan sleeves, extended back

Low-friction flatlock seams

Stand-up collar

Full-length concealed front zip with chin protection
Inside of collar, zip and raglan seams in contrasting colour
Threepart open back pocket, small zipped back pocket
Wide sleeve hem, elastic waistband made of silicone
JN515: waisted

Fabric: Outer fabric (130 g/m?): 100%

polyester
Country of origin: Bangladesch

Customs tariff number 61099020

Care instructions

AR A

Partner article

(] Men's Bike-T Full Zip

w Art-Nr.: IN516

L XL XXL

1699 181g 199¢g
1/50 1/50 1/50

L XL XXL

52,00 cm 55,00 cm 59,00 cm
47,00 cm 51,00 cm 57,00 cm
51,00 cm 55,00 cm 59,00 cm
61,00 cm 63,00 cm 65,00 cm
68,00 cm 70,00 cm 72,00 cm
33,00 cm 34,00 cm 36,00 cm

= bright-green/white (802C, white)
B iitantomato (426U, 185C)

Il white/black (white, blackC)
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